
 

 

   

 

During the period between 11 March and 15 March 2024 Arise AB (publ) (LEI code 

549300FOT7EE85QYB655) has purchased its own shares (ISIN SE0002095604) as set out below. The 

repurchases took place on Nasdaq Stockholm and were executed by Kepler Cheuvreux on behalf of 

the issuer. Following the above acquisitions, Arise’s holding of own shares as of 15 March 2024 

amounts to 1,637,976 shares. The total number of shares in Arise amounts to 44,494,235. 

 

Aggregated details 

Date 
Aggregated daily volume (number 

of shares) 

Weighted average share price per 

day (SEK) 

Total daily transaction value 

(SEK) 

 
11/03/2024 19,605 42.7042 837,215.84  

12/03/2024 18,051 43.2781 781,212.98  

13/03/2024 18,401 42.8296 788,107.47  

14/03/2024 15,048 43.5468 655,292.25  

15/03/2024 15,359 43.8264 673,129.68  

 

Details per transaction 

11 MARCH 2024 

Time 

Volume 

(number 

of 

shares) 

Price 

(SEK) 

Aggregated daily volume 

(number of shares)  

Weighted average share price per 

day (SEK) 

     

11/03/2024 09:20:06 200 42.50 200 42.5000 

11/03/2024 09:20:06 615 42.50 815 42.5000 

11/03/2024 09:45:00 1,995 42.65 2,810 42.6065 

11/03/2024 10:21:35 52 42.40 2,862 42.6027 

11/03/2024 10:21:35 617 42.40 3,479 42.5668 

11/03/2024 10:21:35 100 42.40 3,579 42.5621 

11/03/2024 10:21:35 7 42.40 3,586 42.5618 

11/03/2024 10:34:02 556 42.30 4,142 42.5267 

11/03/2024 10:34:02 242 42.30 4,384 42.5142 

11/03/2024 10:34:02 588 42.30 4,972 42.4888 

11/03/2024 11:20:13 1,045 42.30 6,017 42.4560 

11/03/2024 11:20:13 534 42.30 6,551 42.4433 

11/03/2024 12:35:20 7 42.50 6,558 42.4434 

11/03/2024 12:35:20 635 42.50 7,193 42.4484 

11/03/2024 12:35:20 120 42.50 7,313 42.4492 

11/03/2024 12:49:51 24 42.45 7,337 42.4492 

11/03/2024 12:49:51 128 42.45 7,465 42.4492 

11/03/2024 12:54:16 6 42.45 7,471 42.4492 

11/03/2024 12:58:03 4 42.45 7,475 42.4492 

11/03/2024 13:02:25 4 42.45 7,479 42.4492 

11/03/2024 13:48:14 49 42.35 7,528 42.4486 

11/03/2024 14:01:52 15 42.35 7,543 42.4484 



 

 

11/03/2024 15:03:41 300 42.55 7,843 42.4523 

11/03/2024 15:03:41 689 42.55 8,532 42.4602 

11/03/2024 15:03:42 602 42.65 9,134 42.4727 

11/03/2024 15:08:50 758 42.80 9,892 42.4978 

11/03/2024 15:08:50 690 42.80 10,582 42.5175 

11/03/2024 15:15:00 194 42.75 10,776 42.5217 

11/03/2024 15:15:00 765 42.75 11,541 42.5368 

11/03/2024 15:15:00 240 42.75 11,781 42.5411 

11/03/2024 15:15:00 240 42.75 12,021 42.5453 

11/03/2024 15:15:46 574 42.75 12,595 42.5546 

11/03/2024 15:33:09 555 42.85 13,150 42.5671 

11/03/2024 15:33:09 711 42.85 13,861 42.5816 

11/03/2024 16:57:48 5,744 43.00 19,605 42.7042 

     

12 MARCH 2024 

     

12/03/2024 09:31:27 2,031 43.30 2,031 43.3000 

12/03/2024 10:30:33 1,551 42.85 3,582 43.1052 

12/03/2024 11:33:17 7 43.40 3,589 43.1057 

12/03/2024 11:33:17 294 43.40 3,883 43.1280 

12/03/2024 11:33:17 1,377 43.40 5,260 43.1992 

12/03/2024 12:08:31 535 43.60 5,795 43.2362 

12/03/2024 12:32:34 28 43.55 5,823 43.2377 

12/03/2024 12:40:32 2,650 43.65 8,473 43.3667 

12/03/2024 13:30:11 377 43.50 8,850 43.3723 

12/03/2024 13:30:11 24 43.50 8,874 43.3727 

12/03/2024 13:30:12 1,013 43.50 9,887 43.3857 

12/03/2024 14:37:24 537 43.05 10,424 43.3684 

12/03/2024 14:37:24 144 43.05 10,568 43.3641 

12/03/2024 14:37:24 121 43.05 10,689 43.3605 

12/03/2024 14:37:24 170 43.05 10,859 43.3557 

12/03/2024 14:37:24 487 43.05 11,346 43.3426 

12/03/2024 15:18:48 10 42.90 11,356 43.3422 

12/03/2024 15:27:37 996 43.00 12,352 43.3146 

12/03/2024 15:27:37 73 43.00 12,425 43.3127 

12/03/2024 15:35:48 717 42.90 13,142 43.2902 

12/03/2024 15:43:40 73 42.95 13,215 43.2883 

12/03/2024 17:17:50 3,000 43.25 16,215 43.2812 

12/03/2024 17:22:32 100 43.25 16,315 43.2811 

12/03/2024 17:22:39 28 43.25 16,343 43.2810 

12/03/2024 17:29:52 244 43.25 16,587 43.2805 

12/03/2024 17:29:52 147 43.25 16,734 43.2803 

12/03/2024 17:29:52 191 43.25 16,925 43.2799 

12/03/2024 17:29:52 416 43.25 17,341 43.2792 

12/03/2024 17:29:52 105 43.25 17,446 43.2790 

12/03/2024 17:29:52 173 43.25 17,619 43.2788 

12/03/2024 17:29:52 432 43.25 18,051 43.2781 

     

13 MARCH 2024 

     

13/03/2024 09:30:33 367 42.90 367 42.9000 

13/03/2024 09:30:58 91 42.90 458 42.9000 

13/03/2024 09:31:00 400 42.90 858 42.9000 

13/03/2024 09:36:21 26 42.90 884 42.9000 

13/03/2024 09:50:10 30 42.90 914 42.9000 



 

 

13/03/2024 09:52:53 3 42.90 917 42.9000 

13/03/2024 09:53:22 35 42.90 952 42.9000 

13/03/2024 09:54:27 10 42.90 962 42.9000 

13/03/2024 09:54:59 30 42.90 992 42.9000 

13/03/2024 09:56:22 134 42.90 1,126 42.9000 

13/03/2024 10:04:30 710 42.90 1,836 42.9000 

13/03/2024 10:04:30 1,881 42.90 3,717 42.9000 

13/03/2024 10:53:49 1,766 42.50 5,483 42.7712 

13/03/2024 11:50:06 479 42.40 5,962 42.7413 

13/03/2024 12:06:51 488 42.75 6,450 42.7420 

13/03/2024 12:58:32 473 42.55 6,923 42.7289 

13/03/2024 12:58:32 1,302 42.55 8,225 42.7006 

13/03/2024 14:23:46 328 42.65 8,553 42.6986 

13/03/2024 14:23:46 146 42.65 8,699 42.6978 

13/03/2024 15:05:37 7 42.60 8,706 42.6977 

13/03/2024 15:45:13 608 43.20 9,314 42.7305 

13/03/2024 15:45:13 450 43.20 9,764 42.7522 

13/03/2024 15:57:08 263 42.95 10,027 42.7573 

13/03/2024 15:57:08 4,297 42.95 14,324 42.8151 

13/03/2024 16:37:27 225 42.90 14,549 42.8165 

13/03/2024 16:37:27 26 42.90 14,575 42.8166 

13/03/2024 16:37:27 287 42.90 14,862 42.8182 

13/03/2024 16:37:28 126 42.90 14,988 42.8189 

13/03/2024 16:50:04 770 42.85 15,758 42.8204 

13/03/2024 16:50:04 270 42.85 16,028 42.8209 

13/03/2024 16:50:09 540 42.85 16,568 42.8219 

13/03/2024 17:16:55 6 42.90 16,574 42.8219 

13/03/2024 17:29:33 361 42.90 16,935 42.8236 

13/03/2024 17:29:33 511 42.90 17,446 42.8258 

13/03/2024 17:29:33 92 42.90 17,538 42.8262 

13/03/2024 17:29:33 58 42.90 17,596 42.8264 

13/03/2024 17:29:33 37 42.90 17,633 42.8266 

13/03/2024 17:29:33 418 42.90 18,051 42.8283 

13/03/2024 17:29:33 48 42.90 18,099 42.8285 

13/03/2024 17:29:33 234 42.90 18,333 42.8294 

13/03/2024 17:29:33 34 42.90 18,367 42.8295 

13/03/2024 17:29:33 34 42.90 18,401 42.8296 

     

14 MARCH 2024 

     

14/03/2024 09:20:25 1,960 43.10 1,960 43.1000 

14/03/2024 10:00:03 45 43.15 2,005 43.1011 

14/03/2024 11:38:08 2,000 43.55 4,005 43.3253 

14/03/2024 11:38:09 62 43.55 4,067 43.3287 

14/03/2024 11:38:12 456 43.55 4,523 43.3510 

14/03/2024 11:38:43 250 43.55 4,773 43.3614 

14/03/2024 11:38:43 86 43.55 4,859 43.3648 

14/03/2024 11:40:43 45 43.55 4,904 43.3665 

14/03/2024 11:58:34 14 43.60 4,918 43.3671 

14/03/2024 11:58:35 24 43.60 4,942 43.3683 

14/03/2024 13:05:16 1,181 43.80 6,123 43.4515 

14/03/2024 13:05:16 51 43.80 6,174 43.4544 

14/03/2024 13:10:46 83 43.80 6,257 43.4590 

14/03/2024 13:22:55 22 43.80 6,279 43.4602 

14/03/2024 13:36:07 105 43.90 6,384 43.4674 



 

 

14/03/2024 13:40:09 1,000 43.90 7,384 43.5260 

14/03/2024 13:52:15 1,759 43.90 9,143 43.5980 

14/03/2024 15:01:31 8 43.40 9,151 43.5978 

14/03/2024 15:01:31 161 43.40 9,312 43.5944 

14/03/2024 15:01:54 365 43.40 9,677 43.5870 

14/03/2024 15:08:27 20 43.60 9,697 43.5871 

14/03/2024 15:08:27 134 43.60 9,831 43.5872 

14/03/2024 15:08:27 237 43.60 10,068 43.5875 

14/03/2024 15:08:27 531 43.60 10,599 43.5882 

14/03/2024 15:08:27 1,341 43.60 11,940 43.5895 

14/03/2024 15:38:02 103 43.50 12,043 43.5887 

14/03/2024 15:50:06 531 43.50 12,574 43.5850 

14/03/2024 15:50:06 129 43.50 12,703 43.5841 

14/03/2024 16:00:00 269 43.35 12,972 43.5793 

14/03/2024 16:00:00 775 43.35 13,747 43.5663 

14/03/2024 16:00:00 160 43.35 13,907 43.5639 

14/03/2024 16:00:00 287 43.35 14,194 43.5595 

14/03/2024 16:57:14 247 43.30 14,441 43.5551 

14/03/2024 17:29:39 149 43.35 14,590 43.5530 

14/03/2024 17:29:39 429 43.35 15,019 43.5472 

14/03/2024 17:29:39 29 43.35 15,048 43.5468 

     

15 MARCH 2024 

     

15/03/2024 09:39:16 390 43.65 390 43.6500 

15/03/2024 09:39:16 577 43.65 967 43.6500 

15/03/2024 09:39:16 524 43.65 1,491 43.6500 

15/03/2024 09:39:16 564 43.65 2,055 43.6500 

15/03/2024 10:31:09 524 43.60 2,579 43.6398 

15/03/2024 11:14:22 24 43.90 2,603 43.6422 

15/03/2024 11:16:25 2,213 43.90 4,816 43.7607 

15/03/2024 11:55:23 5 43.80 4,821 43.7607 

15/03/2024 11:56:05 204 43.80 5,025 43.7623 

15/03/2024 11:56:05 24 43.80 5,049 43.7625 

15/03/2024 11:56:18 20 43.80 5,069 43.7626 

15/03/2024 12:14:39 912 44.00 5,981 43.7988 

15/03/2024 12:14:39 31 44.00 6,012 43.7999 

15/03/2024 12:14:39 100 44.00 6,112 43.8031 

15/03/2024 12:14:39 882 44.00 6,994 43.8280 

15/03/2024 12:37:11 875 44.00 7,869 43.8471 

15/03/2024 12:37:12 46 44.00 7,915 43.8480 

15/03/2024 12:37:12 538 44.00 8,453 43.8577 

15/03/2024 14:17:54 1,698 44.00 10,151 43.8815 

15/03/2024 15:58:37 2,549 43.90 12,700 43.8852 

15/03/2024 16:54:15 526 43.60 13,226 43.8739 

15/03/2024 16:54:15 115 43.60 13,341 43.8715 

15/03/2024 16:57:58 1,796 43.55 15,137 43.8333 

15/03/2024 17:13:03 13 43.35 15,150 43.8329 

15/03/2024 17:13:03 5 43.35 15,155 43.8328 

15/03/2024 17:13:03 1 43.35 15,156 43.8327 

15/03/2024 17:14:22 203 43.35 15,359 43.8264 

 


